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Price
87.30 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-1.30% (-1.15)

FR0010040865
GFC

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

6,701 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

87.30 EUR (40)
87.60 EUR (40)
88.80 EUR
88.80 EUR
87.25 EUR
88.45 EUR
89.75 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=126611869,158756041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010040865&ID_NOTATION=15580058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010040865&ID_NOTATION=15580058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52a36c8a4c3a16dfccc82c4d2c9d7e22fdc28ee20f277ca52b0aa1bdf392d6c5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0fcf1f6bf910401f8&time=1721500680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c942c4c81a46d2b9350f7cf7645652e3b3b7248eb4b3017b77c0b7a8f44e778&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d19232ecd66014581&time=1721500680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9192cd6dd054b6231c77de72648be06fd34f89dbe33fb7ac168c1fdacdf322f0&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6da37129e53fdeb31&time=1721500680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=288717372cbacb082e9fcdba894255a14c0e708339bbd766b27c4c36bd81c202&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c9d71c17e322e0ea3&time=1721500680&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2e245a773bcff40a76b6a3edceb8ec2f8a07515ef59fe2d914c6f4047394ea0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=acb1e1623579f4dd9&time=1721500680&tool=RSC

GECINA SA.

Details

2024/07/19 17:20:01

Price

87.30 EUR

Difference O -1.30%(-1.15)
General attributes
ISIN FR0010040865
Symbol GFC
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,701 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 87.30 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 87.60 EUR (40)
Open 88.80 EUR
High 88.80 EUR
Low 87.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 88.45 EUR
VWAP 89.75 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -13.96% -9.79% -32.92%
Perf (abs.) -14.35 -9.60 -43.40
Beta 0.89 0.89 0.87
Volatility 22.30 2216 26.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/

Time

15:30

16:41

15:32

08:01

17:30

Price

87.80 EUR

87.75 EUR

87.60 EUR

89.10 EUR

87.55 EUR

88.74 EUR (0)

90.54 EUR (17)

93.81 EUR (6)

97.06 EUR (3)

110.60 EUR (2024/01/02)
85.60 EUR (2024/07/02)
112.20 EUR (2023/12/14)
85.60 EUR (2024/07/02)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.51 7

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15580058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115748
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8253492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19511559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43204981

GECINA SA.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
06/28

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

2024/
07/19

08:02

17:20

21:32

17:36

19:30

19:33

88.85 EUR

87.30 EUR

92.00 USD

87.40 EUR

86.95 EUR

87.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.02

7.52

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43204981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305982713
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10416714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8257984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=396315631

GECINA SA.

Company profile

Company Logo

gecina

Contact Details
GECINA SA

14-16 rue des Capucines - 75002 Paris
Telefon: +33 (0)1 40 40 50 50

Fax: +33 (0)1 40 40 50 50

E-mail: actionnaire@gecina.fr

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Méka Brunel
Christine Harné
Cyril
Mescheriakoff
Elena Minardi
Frédéric Vern
Julien Landfried
Nicolas Dutreuil
Pierre-Emmanuel
Bandioli
Romain Veber

Sabine Desnault

Valérie Britay

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jéréme Brunel
Carole Le Gall
Claude Gendron
Dominique Dudan
Gabrielle Gauthey
Inés Archer-Toper
Jacques Stern
Karim Habra
Laurence Danon-
Arnaud

Matthieu Lance

Nathalie Charles

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:actionnaire@gecina.fr
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